
IF 1   CHAN 1   STK LL  of  J1825-0737.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  J1825-0737.MULTI.1  Vect aver.  CL # 3
PLot file version 1  created 12-FEB-2020 03:08:44

600

400

200

0

JB-EF (1-2)

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 600

400

200

0

EF-MC (2-3)

100

0

-100

600

400

200

0

EF-O8 (2-4)

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

600

400

200

0

EF-TR (2-5)

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19

100

0

-100



IF 1   CHAN 1   STK LL  of  J1825-0737.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  J1825-0737.MULTI.1  Vect aver.  CL # 3
PLot file version 2  created 12-FEB-2020 03:08:44

600

400

200

0

EF-WB (2-6)

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 600

400

200

0

EF-YS (2-7)

100

0

-100

600

400

200

0

EF-SR (2-8)

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

600

400

200

0

EF-IR (2-10)

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19

100

0

-100



IF 1   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  J1825-0737.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  J1825-0737.MULTI.1  Vect aver.  CL # 3
PLot file version 3  created 12-FEB-2020 03:08:45

600

400

200

0

JB-EF (1-2)

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

600

400

200

0

EF-MC (2-3)

100

0

-100

600

400

200

0

EF-O8 (2-4)

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

600

400

200

0

EF-TR (2-5)

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19

100

0

-100



IF 1   CHAN 1   STK RR  of  J1825-0737.ICL001.3
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  J1825-0737.MULTI.1  Vect aver.  CL # 3
PLot file version 4  created 12-FEB-2020 03:08:45

600

400

200

0

EF-WB (2-6)

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

600

400

200

0

EF-YS (2-7)

100

0

-100

600

400

200

0

EF-SR (2-8)

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

600

400

200

0

EF-IR (2-10)

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19

100

0

-100


